KRAMPFSTAPT STUDI®

Polaris RZR XP 1000 2007 UTYV utility terrain vehicle

All files are recorded 32bit, 192 kHz, with RODE NTGI, Line Audio
Omnil and FEL Clippy XLR EM272 microphones, Sound Devices
MixPre-6 II recorder. Library contains wav files of driving, interior and

exterior foley, mechanical and electrical sounds. It is also available in
UCS.
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. 2000 RPM engine perspective
2000 RPM exhaust perspective
2000 RPM interior perspective
3000 RPM engine perspective
3000 RPM exhaust perspective
3000 RPM interior perspective
4000 RPM engine perspective
4000 RPM exhaust perspective
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cockpit button 1
cockpit button 2
cockpit button 3
door close inside 1
door close inside 2
door close inside 3
door close inside 4
door close inside 5
door close outside 1
door close outside 2
door close outside 3
door close outside 4
door close outside 5
door open inside 1
door open inside 2
door open inside 3
door open inside 4
door open inside 5

door open outside 1

. door open outside 2
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door open outside 3
door open outside 4

door open outside 5

driving fast engine perspective
driving fast exhaust perspective
driving fast interior perspective
driving in neutral engine perspective

driving in neutral exhaust perspective



42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47,
48,
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

driving in neutral interior perspective

driving in reverse engine perspective

driving in reverse exhaust perspective

driving in reverse interior perspective

driving medium engine perspective

driving medium exhaust perspective

driving medium interior perspective

driving slow engine perspective

driving slow exhaust perspective

driving slow interior perspective

driving with corner turn engine perspective

driving with corner turn exhaust perspective

driving with corner turns interior perspective

driving with speeding up and slowing down engine perspective
driving with speeding up and slowing down exhaust perspective
driving with speeding up and slowing down interior perspective
driving with turning around engine perspective

driving with turning around exhaust perspective

driving with turning around interior perspective
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driving with U turn exhaust perspective
driving with U turn interior perspective
fuel pump

gas tank close 1

gas tank close 2

gas tank close 3

gas tank open 1

gas tank open 2
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gas tank open 3

gearshift movement
handbrake down 1
handbrake down 2
handbrake down 3
handbrake up 1

handbrake up 2

handbrake up 3

horn long inside

horn long outside

horn several shorts inside
horn several shorts outside
horn short inside

horn short outside

key into steering wheel 1
key into steering wheel 2
key into steering wheel 3
key out of steering wheel 1
key out of steering wheel 2
key out of steering wheel 3
lights off 1

lights off 2

lights oft 3

lights on 1

lights on 2

lights on 3

pass by corner turn

pass by fast



98. pass by medium
99. pass by slow

100. pass by with slowing down and speeding up
101. pulling away fast

102. pulling away in reverse

103. pulling away medium

104. pulling away slow

105. revving long engine perspective

106. revving long exhaust perspective

107. revving long interior perspective

108. revving several shorts engine perspective
109. revving several shorts exhaust perspective
110. revving several shorts interior perspective
111. revving short engine perspective

112. revving short exhaust perspective

113. revving short interior perspective

114. seatbelt off 1

115. seatbelt off 2

116. seatbelt off 3

117. seatbelt on 1

118. seatbelt on 2

119. seatbelt on 3

120. steering wheel down 1

121. steering wheel down 2

122. steering wheel down 3

123. steering wheel up 1

124. steering wheel up 2

125. steering wheel up 3



126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.

storage compartment close 1

storage compartment close 2

storage compartment close 3

storage compartment open 1

storage compartment open 2

storage compartment open 3

trunk close 1

trunk close 2

trunk close 3

trunk close 4

trunk open 1

trunk open 2

trunk open 3

trunk open 4

turn on, idle, turn off engine perspective
turn on, idle, turn off exhaust perspective
turn on, idle, turn off interior perspective
winch eject

winch insert



